
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KATIHAR 

No. 

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST (RTE) 

Application Submission 
Code 

313 
309 252543611162896897 

112 252537980201850653 

263 252542589502627617 

177 252540072862108970 

252537288181821444 95 
337 252544116442863640 

153 252539427142021668 

334 252544048122860198 

192 252540767202715098 

278 252542925862773577 

227 252541971742522098 

258 252542537762685774 
252536156801745661 48 

378 252545158942975666 

102 252537610521832837 

252536661861761576 75 
124 252538560201932077 

121 252538435782113739 

295 252543262122807862 

252543663022792303 

Name 

AKSHIT ANAND 
ANVI KUMARI 

PRITAM KUMAR 

LOVISHA ROY 
RADHIKA KUMARI 

PRAJNA SHARMA 

DAKSH KAUSIK 
SIDHANT KUMAR 

NITANKSH PANCHAL 

ZAID ALI 

AYUSH KUMAR GUPTA 

MISTY KUMARI 

AMAN KUMAR 

RUDVIK KUMAR 

ANUJ KUMAR 

AFIYA ZEENAT 

YASH KUMAR 

SHAURYA RAJ 

SAMARTH SARKAR 

NAKSH BHASKAR 

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
SC 

Caste 

SC 

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
ST 

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
SC 

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
ST 

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 

25.03.2025 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

10 

11 

Lottery 
Number 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

PRINCIPAi 
Principal 

NOTE: LAST DATE OF ADMISSION FOR THE ABOVE REGISTERED CANDIDATES IS 01:04:2025. 

PARENTS ARE INSTRUCTED TO CONTACT SCHOOL BETWEEN 8:30 AM TO 1: PM ALONG WITH 

ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS 
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